Name:	

Class C Subnetting Quiz # 2
Network Address:  	212.57.108.0	Subnet Sizes:	50, 8, 53, 10, 5, 2 WAN Links

	Subnet Size
	IPs Given
	Network Address
	Broadcast Address
	Subnet Mask
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Network Address:  	205.7.5.0	Subnet Sizes:	22, 18, 63, 3, 19, 2 WAN Links

	Subnet Size
	IPs Given
	Network Address
	Broadcast Address
	Subnet Mask

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	Subnet Size
	Subnet Mask
	
	Subnet Size
	Subnet Mask

	128
	255.255.255.128
	
	16
	255.255.255.240

	64
	255.255.255.192
	
	8
	255.255.255.248

	32
	255.255.255.224
	
	4
	255.255.255.252



